

---

## Pachet menaj

I.D.: 60690079

---

Data publicarii	06.09.21	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 193,28 RON - 193,28 RON

---

Descriere: Saci rafie 50 buc x 0.76 Ron = 38.00 Ron Saci PVC 50 buc x 1.43 Ron = 71.50 Ron Cantar 1 buc x 26.05 Ron = 26.05 Ron Pungi rola (1Kg) 2 buc x 5.04 Ron = 10.08 Ron Role pungi 3 buc x 7.56 Ron = 22.68 Ron Prelungitor electric 1 buc x 25.21 Ron = 25.21 Ron Total = 193.28 Ron

---